S 1ykas 5 263atilanne - 2006 Kesa E

M3 Kolmonen - Kolmonen

Joukkue
IFFK
RIFK

FC Boda
TuTo
JyTy
LTU
TPK
Vilpas
SCR
TPK 2
HammIK
KaaRe

Ottelut

Ottelu Pvm
2006-09-30
2006-09-30
2006-09-30
2006-09-30
2006-09-30
2006-09-30
2006-09-23
2006-09-23
2006-09-23
2006-09-23
2006-09-23
2006-09-23
2006-09-19
2006-09-16
2006-09-16
2006-09-15
2006-09-15
2006-09-15
2006-09-15
2006-09-09
2006-09-09
2006-09-08
2006-09-08
2006-09-08
2006-09-07
2006-09-02
2006-09-02
2006-09-02
2006-09-01
2006-09-01
2006-09-01

Klo Koti
1300 JyTy
1400 FC Boda
1600 AIFK
1630 KaaRe
1700 IFFK
1730 TPK 2
1730 Vilpas
1730 LTU
1730 SCR
1730 TuTo
1730 HammIK
1730 TPK
1800 AIFK
1500 TPK 2
1700 IFFK
1830 KaaRe
1830 FC Boda
1830 SCR
1830 AIFK
1500 TuTo
1700 HammIK
1830 FC Boda
1830 LTU
1830 TPK
1830 JyTy
1500 AIFK
1700 SCR
1700 IFFK
1830 KaaRe
1830 Vilpas
1830 TPK 2

H N UL WA DWNUNOR =

Vieras Tulos

TuTo 2
TPK 4
SCR 3
HammlIK 2
LTU 7
Vilpas 1
RIFK 1
TPK 2 5
JyTy 3
FC Boda 3
IFFK 3
KaaRe 5
JyTy 7
HammlIK 1
TPK 6
TuTo 1
JyTy 2
Vilpas 2
LTU 6
IFFK 1
AIFK 2
KaaRe 1
SCR 2
TPK 2 4
Vilpas 1
TPK 0
HammlIK 3
FC Boda 0
JyTy 4
LTU 1
TuTo 2

NN RN WNMNOOODWONDNWOMAMNMNOUUKF OO OPMEFHON

Te
82
79
45
51
47
38
42
26
28
33
29
18

P& P

11
29
24
34
53
44
53
37
47
47
72
67

19345
19344
19348
19346
19379
19347
19207
19341
19342
19343
19378
19776
19124
19337
19376
19113
19334
19335
19336
19767
19375
19327
19328
19329
19326
19060
19323
19373
19058
19206
19322

58
51
44
38
35
33
25
25
24
20
14
13

SPL Turku
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Kirjaudu



2006-08-26
2006-08-26
2006-08-26
2006-08-25
2006-08-25
2006-08-24
2006-08-22
2006-08-19
2006-08-19
2006-08-18
2006-08-18
2006-08-17
2006-08-16
2006-08-12
2006-08-12
2006-08-11
2006-08-11
2006-08-11
2006-08-10
2006-08-05
2006-08-05
2006-08-04
2006-08-04
2006-08-04
2006-08-03
2006-08-01
2006-07-29
2006-07-29
2006-07-28
2006-07-28
2006-07-28
2006-07-25
2006-07-22
2006-07-22
2006-07-22
2006-07-01
2006-07-01
2006-07-01
2006-06-30
2006-06-30
2006-06-29
2006-06-21
2006-06-21
2006-06-21
2006-06-20
2006-06-20
2006-06-19
2006-06-17
2006-06-17

2006-06-16
2006-06-16
2006-06-15
2006-06-14
2006-06-10
2006-06-10
2006-06-09
2006-06-09
2006-06-09
2006-06-07
2006-06-03
2006-06-02
2006-06-02
2006-06-02
2006-06-01
2006-05-30

1500 TuTo
1700 IFFK
1700 HammIK
1830 FC Boda
1830 TPK
1830 JyTy
1830 SCR
1500 LTU
1800 IFFK
1830 Vilpas
1830 SCR
1830 AIFK
1830 TPK 2
1500 JyTy
1500 TPK 2
1830 KaaRe
1830 FC Boda
1830 TuTo
1830 TPK
1400 HammIK
1500 AIFK
1830 LTU
1830 SCR
1830 TPK 2
1830 Vilpas
1830 JyTy
1500 TuTo
1700 IFFK
1830 KaaRe
1830 FC Boda
1830 TPK 2
1830 LTU
1500 TPK
1700 HammIK
1700 IFFK
1500 TPK
1500 LTU
1700 HammIK
1830 SCR
1830 TuTo
1830 Vilpas
1830 KaaRe
1830 TPK 2
1900 IFFK
1830 FC Boda
1830 AIFK
1830 JyTy
1500 TPK
1600 HammIK

1830 LTU
1830 TuTo
1830 JyTy
1830 Vilpas
1300 IFFK
1500 AIFK
1830 KaaRe
1830 Vilpas
1830 SCR
1830 TPK 2
1700 HammIK
1830 FC Boda
1830 LTU
1830 TuTo
1830 JyTy
1830 TPK

AIFK 0
KaaRe 5
Vilpas 1
TPK2 4
SCR 1
LTU 4
TPK 2 2
HammlIK 1
JyTy 10
TPK 3
TuTo 0
FC Boda 5
KaaRe O
HammIK 2
IFFK 0
AIFK
SCR
Vilpas
LTU

TPK
IFFK
TuTo
KaaRe
JyTy

FC Boda
TPK
HammIK
SCR
Vilpas
LTU
RIFK
KaaRe
TuTo

FC Boda
Vilpas
FC Boda
IFFK
KaaRe
AIFK
JyTy
TPK 2
TPK

LTU
HammIK
TuTo
Vilpas
SCR
IFFK
TPK 2

WoOwdhrrHUITH OONF WHFHUOWNREDMONWMPMONPDPMOOWOWSSMDO

AIFK
KaaRe
FC Boda
SCR
TuTo 4
HammlIK 10
FC Boda 0
JyTy 1
LTU
TPK
SCR
IFFK
Vilpas
TPK 2
KaaRe
AIFK

O N 00 W

A N R N = U=

U NOOHFHOHFH PMNHONOMNMWOPRPRWWOONOONNDNOFF,UWMMULUEF A, PNMNOOFEHNUKFOONEKENWRON

AR HOOKFH OOWWREEKFENRE R -

19318
19162
19372
19315
19316
19314
19281
19311
19370
19205
19310
19308
19307
19303
19304
18970
19299
19300
19297
19368
19295
19292
19293
19294
18043
19283
19289
19367
18928
19285
19286
18926
19282
19365
19366
18923
19278
19364
19276
19277
19204
18870
19273
19363
19269
19270
19268
18806
19362

19265
19266
19263
19203
19360
18705
18699
19202
19261
19258
19359
18609
19253
19254
19252
19251



2006-05-27
2006-05-27
2006-05-27
2006-05-26
2006-05-26
2006-05-25
2006-05-21
2006-05-21
2006-05-20
2006-05-20
2006-05-19
2006-05-19
2006-05-14
2006-05-13
2006-05-13
2006-05-12
2006-05-12
2006-05-12
2006-05-07
2006-05-07
2006-05-06
2006-05-06
2006-05-05
2006-05-04
2006-04-29
2006-04-29
2006-04-28
2006-04-28
2006-04-28
2006-04-27
2006-04-23
2006-04-23
2006-04-23
2006-04-22
2006-04-22
2006-04-20

1500 Vilpas
1500 KaaRe
1700 AIFK
1830 SCR
1830 TPK 2
1830 LTU
1430 TuTo
1700 TPK
1500 JyTy
1700 HammIK
1830 FC Boda
1830 KaaRe
1430 AIFK
1300 IFFK
1700 HammIK
1830 Vilpas
1830 LTU
1830 SCR
1430 TuTo
1700 JyTy
1500 TPK
1700 IFFK
1830 KaaRe
1830 FC Boda
1500 SCR
1700 HammIK
1830 Vilpas
1830 LTU
1830 AIFK
1830 TPK
1200 TuTo
1430 TPK 2
1700 JyTy
1500 Vilpas
1730 FC Boda
1830 KaaRe

HammlIK 1
IFFK
TuTo
TPK

FC Boda
JyTy
SCR
Vilpas
IFFK
LTU
AIFK
TPK 2
KaaRe
TPK 2
JyTy
TuTo
TPK

FC Boda
LTU
TPK 2
HammIK
AIFK
SCR
Vilpas
IFFK
TuTo
KaaRe
FC Boda
TPK 2
JyTy
TPK
SCR
AIFK
IFFK
HammIK
LTU

O HF NNFHFWNNPMMODODOHUPAPAHEH NHHWOPMNNNOOOFEH WH OOSNMDO

oo PP HPARLRHAHERKFRFHEHFHWOOOMRMNHFHOODHFH OFENOURE,ODMNDNWWODIMN

17991
18507
18513
19248
19249
19245
19243
19244
18408
19357
19237
19238
19235
19157
19355
19201
19233
19234
19229
19230
18210
19354
19225
19222
19221
19352
19200
19219
19220
19216
18078
19213
19214
19199
18077
19208



